“Book Of Revelation” Sermon Series

The Seven Churches

Pastor Bryan Keith Dugger - 7/23/2017

I.  Hearing From God

II. Correspondence Overview Revelation 2:1-3:22
Ephesus 2:1-7
Smyrna 2:8-11
Pergamum 2:12-17
Thyatira 2:18-28
Sardis 3:1-6

Philadelphia 3:7-13

Laodicea 3:14-22

III. The Foolish Church (Laodicea, In Focus) Revelation 3:14-22

IV. Listening & Obeying

Revelation Series Schedule
The Alpha & Omega

The Seven Churches

The Enthroned Lamb

The Seals & Trumpets

The Dragon & Beasts

The Lamb and the 144,000

The Bowl Judgments

The Fall of Babylon

The Marriage Supper &
Glorious Appearing

The Millennial Kingdom

The New Heavens
& New Earth

The Lamb’s Invitation

(Tentative)
07/16/17
07/23/17
08/06/17
08/20/17
08/27/17
09/03/17
09/17/17

10/01/17

10/08/17

10/15/17

10/22/17

10/29/17



