

IV. Listening & Obeying

I.	Hearing From God				
				Revelation Series Schedule	(Tentative)
				The Alpha & Omega	07/16/17
II.	Correspondence Overview Revelation 2:1-3:22		The Seven Churches	07/23/17	
	Ephesus	2:1-7		The Enthroned Lamb	08/06/17
	Smyrna	2:8-11		The Seals & Trumpets	08/20/17
	Pergamum	2:12-17		The Dragon & Beasts	08/27/17
	Thyatira	2:18-28		The Lamb and the 144,000	09/03/17
	Sardis	3:1-6		The Bowl Judgments	09/17/17
	Philadelphia	3:7-13		The Fall of Babylon	10/01/17
	Laodicea	3:14-22		The Marriage Supper & Glorious Appearing	10/08/17
III.	<b>The Foolish Church</b> (Laodicea, In Focus) Revelation 3:14-22		The Millennial Kingdom	10/15/17	
				The New Heavens & New Earth	10/22/17
				The Lamb's Invitation	10/29/17